APPENDIX 7

ANALYSIS OF DOG CONTROL ORDER QUESTIONNAIRES

ATOTAL OF 221 COMPLETED QUESTIONNAIRES

DAY PER PER A YEAR INCHES INCHES INCHES

WEEK MONTH

Q2

DO YOU AGREE
1°" PROP’
ORDER 208 10
60INCH
OR
LESS?

Q3

DO YOU AGREE
2ND PROP’
ORDER

REMV

OF

DOG

FAECES

219 1

Q4

WOULD




YOU SUPP'T
DCO

ALLOW
OFFI'RS

PUT

DOG ON LEAD

209

Q5
WOULD
YOU SUPP'T
DCO

EXC’D
DOGS

FROM

CERT
AREAS

210

Q7

HAVE

YOU

SEEN
DOGS
MES’G

ON
PUBLIC
ACCESSIBLE
LAND

=+

OWNERS
NOT
CLEANING
UP - HOW
OFTEN

155

63

45

41

58

Q8
HAVE
YOU




SEEN
DOGS
NOT KEPT
ON
LEADS
HOW
OFTEN
URBAN
AREA

186

33

51

57

58

15

Q12

DO YOU
HAVE

A VIEW

ON HOW
LONG

A DOG
LEAD
SHOULD BE

181

40

143

17

18




