APPENDIX 7

ANALYSIS OF DOG CONTROL ORDER QUESTIONNAIRES

ATOTAL OF 221 COMPLETED QUESTIONNAIRES

	YES	NO	EVERY DAY	3-4 TIMES PER WEEK	2-3 TIMES PER MONTH	2-3 TIMES A YEAR	60 INCHES	70 INCHES	80 INCHES
Q2 DO YOU AGREE 1 ST PROP' ORDER 60INCH OR LESS?	208	10							
Q3 DO YOU AGREE 2ND PROP' ORDER REMV OF DOG FAECES	219	1							
Q4 WOULD									

YOU SUPP'T DCO ALLOW OFFI'RS PUT DOG ON LEAD	209	9						
Q5 WOULD YOU SUPP'T DCO EXC'D DOGS FROM CERT AREAS	210	7						
Q7 HAVE YOU SEEN DOGS MES'G ON PUBLIC ACCESSIBLE LAND + OWNERS NOT CLEANING UP - HOW OFTEN	155	63	45	41	58	6		
Q8 HAVE YOU								

SEEN DOGS NOT KEPT ON LEADS HOW OFTEN URBAN AREA	186	33	51	57	58	15			
Q12 DO YOU HAVE A VIEW ON HOW LONG A DOG LEAD SHOULD BE	181	40					143	17	18